
Mortgage Sales Adviser Location Guide
Our Mortgage Sales Advisers cover specific Bank of Ireland branches, and can meet you at the one most convenient to you.
Simply call the appropriate Mortgage Sales Adviser to arrange an appointment.

Mortgage Sales Adviser Branches Covered Direct Dial Phone Number Email Address
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u Barbara Cunningham Bangor, Lisburn Road 075 575 49312 barbara.cunningham@boi.com

u Christina McGuinness University Road, Ormeau Road 075 575 49627 christina.mcguinness@boi.com

u Gavin Shaw Belfast City Branch 075 575 49244 gavin.shaw@boi.com

u Pat Greene Andersonstown, Armagh, Keady 077 953 62684 patricka.greene@boi.com

u Shonagh Maguire Newry, Crossmaglen, Downpatrick 075 575 49515 shonagh.maguire@boi.com

u Paula Carville Lisburn, Glengormley 073 420 87710 paula.carville@boi.com

u Wendy Porter Portadown, Banbridge, Lurgan 075 575 49436 wendy.porter@boi.com
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u Julie McCullagh Strand Road, Culmore Road 075 575 65845 julie.mccullagh@boi.com

u William Ireland Ballymena, Limavady 075 575 49267 bill.ireland@boi.com

u Clive Bruce Enniskillen, Lisnaskea 075 575 66330 clive.bruce@boi.com

u Mary McGartland Omagh, Strabane 075 575 66408 mary.mcgartland@boi.com

u Audrey Johns Coleraine, Cookstown 073 420 87845 audrey.johns@boi.com

u Chantal Nelson Magherafelt, Dungannon 075 575 66496 chatal.nelson@boi.com

Bank of Ireland UK is a trading name of Bank of Ireland (UK) plc. Registered in England & Wales (No. 7022885), Bow Bells House, 1 Bread Street, London, EC4M 9BE. All queries relating to our UK mortgage products and services should be addressed to our UK administration centre at: Bank of 
Ireland (UK Mortgages) PO Box 3191, Bristol, BS1 9HY. Telephone: (0117) 979 2222. Fax: (0117) 929 3787. Website: bankofirelandmortgages.co.uk
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